
PRE-BID/PROPOSAL MEETING 
RFB #23-0040  

PROJECT: Prevention / Early Intervention Services  

LOCATION: Sedgwick County Juvenile Facility, 700 S. Hydraulic (and via Zoom) 

DATE:  August 1, 2023  TIME: 2:00 pm 

***PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY SHOULD WE NEED TO CONTACT YOU AT A LATER DATE***      

CONTACT PERSON COMPANY NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER 
Britt Rosencutter Sedgwick County Britt.rosencutter@sedgwick.gov 316-660-7262

Diana Schunn Child Advocacy Center DSchunn@cacsckansas.org 316-660-9495

Lori Gonzales EmberHope, Inc. LGonzales@emberhope.org 316.202.6349 

Kelly Minke Arly kminke@arly.com 651.299.0573 

Ashley Truman Community Solutions atruman@csimail.org 316.644.3505 

Stephanie Snodgrass Youth Advocate Programs ssnodgrass@yapinc.org 

Vici Myers McAdams Academy vici@mcadamsacademy.com 316-239-6472

Shareika Fisher Rise Up For Youth rufyexecdir@riseupforyouth.org 316.641.8015 

Purchasing Tech (name)  Kelly Snavely 

Date posted to website   _______________________

Addenda sent to all attendees (email) at Pre-bid meeting and the original bidder list ___ Yes ___ No 

Email address(es) added to the SAP Bidder List  _____Yes _____No 
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